
 Michigan Department Of Environmental Quality - Air Quality Division  
Emission Measurement Contacts 

 
 
 

Contact E-Mail Phone 
Karen Kajiya-Mills  kajiya-millsk@michigan.gov  517-284-6780  
Tom Gasloli  gaslolit@michigan.gov  517-284-6778  
Nathan Hude  huden@michigan.gov  517-284-6779  
David Patterson  pattersond2@michigan.gov  517-284-6782  
Mark Dziadosz  dziadoszm@michigan.gov  586-753-3745  
Tom Maza  mazat@michigan.gov  313-456-4709  
Rob Dickman  dickmanr@michigan.gov  231-876-4412  
Jeremy Howe  howej1@michigan.gov  231-876-4416 
   
 


